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Tuesday Tours From: 05/01/2012  To  05/01/2012    Property Types: Single-Family Homes, Condo/Coop/TIC/Loft, 2-4 Units, 5+ 
Units, Business Op, Lots & Acreage, Commercial For Sale

May       01, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

09:00 - 10:30

8E 49 Florence St /Vallejo 2,695,000 2.00 2.50 2 H&CO Lowrie MacLean1
FAB SFH GET BOTTLE OF CABERNET-LTD TO 1ST 24 AGENTS TO 10:30394013 (415) 921-6000 415-305-3326

8E 1070 Green St #701 /Leavenworth/Jones2,250,000 2.00 2.00 1 STHB Ruthie B Conway2C
9-11 Brunch by 1st Republic Bank! Come & see the great views 396312 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1700

8B 333 Bush St #3706 /Montgomery 1,600,000 2.00 2.00 1L STHB Gregg Lynn2C
BIG Bay/Golden Gate Views - EXTRAORDINARY Renovation! 396195 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1780

8E 758 North Point St #2 /Hyde 1,295,000 3.00 3.00 2 COLD01 Mike Hood2C
Large 3 Bd, 3 Ba full floor view condo w/deck & 2 car pkg 396317 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8774

8E 1902 Leavenworth St /Green 1,095,000 4.00 3.00 0 MCGU Robert R Callan Jr.2T
Plans to Add a Garage! 2-Story Top Flr Remodeled GGB Vu Unit 396338 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4645

8E 1080 Chestnut St #7B /Larkin 1,090,000 1.00 1.50 1 MCGU Blanche G Streeter2S
Sweeping Bay Views. A jewel! 396284 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

8E 1135 Francisco St #5 /Polk 889,000 2.00 1.00 1 PARA2 Helena Zaludova2C
Classic, stylish, spacious, in-unit laundry. Coffee! 396228 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7010

8F 1388 Gough St #601 /Post St 830,000 2.00 2.00 1 REEB Tom Chang2C
396068 (760) 599-4661 415-425-7256

8G 400 Lombard St /Grant 799,000 1.00 1.50 1 PARA Ric A Rocchiccioli2C
Spacious & Light-filled 1BR + den flat in superb location! 396209 (415) 565-0500 415-265-1164

8E 1725 Hyde St #2 /Broadway 549,000 2.00 2.00 1 BRWN David D Esler2T
Fully remodeled, fine finishes. W/D hookups, pkg 395965 (415) 334-0100 415-845-3437

8C 1201 California St #507 /Jones 475,000 1.00 1.00 1L PRDN04 Paige A Dew-Ewing2S
396161 (415) 575-5599 415-531-6717

8G 491 Greenwich St /Grant 469,500 0.00 1.00 0 COLD01 Nathan K Churchill2C
Reducd!TelegrphHillCommercCondo/ArtGallry25YrExcLocOnGrantSt 393611 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8809

8C 901 Powell St #3 /Sacramento 349,000 1.00 1.00 1L BRWN Laura A Rogers2C
1st open!  Great value for this 1bed condo - don't miss! 396237 (415) 334-0100 415-990-0221

8E 764-766 Chestnut St /Jones St 1,599,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 COLD23 Brian Leung3
2 vacant view units with 2 car (SxS) garage. 396115 (415) 437-4500 650-515-1838

8G 1158-1170 Montgomery St/Green 3,825,000 0.00 0.00 14 5 TRICB1 Michael C Miller4
14- 1 bedroom  units; 5 garages; GRM= 12.5 ; CAP= 6% !!!!!! 396124 (415) 474-1750 415-740-2564

8C 1457 Jones St /Washington 1,950,000 0.00 0.00 7 0 ARAC Shanendoah Forbes4
First Brokers Open -  Statement is available on MLS 396346 (415) 354-0777 415-273-2156

09:30 - 11:00
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09:30 - 11:00

*8E 2323 Hyde St /Lombard 14,900,000 6.00 6.50 4 WRWK David J Barrett1
Come see this Gem View Property! 376835 (415) 863-1973 415-863-1973

*8E 950 Lombard /Leavenworth 6,900,000 6.00 4.75 0 STHB Deborah Svoboda1
One of SF's Most Remarkable View Estates in Country Setting 395153 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1700

*8E 2502 Leavenworth St /Francisco 4,995,000 5.00 4.50 2 ALPR18 C.M. Foo1
Sophisticated renovated view Victorian. 5br/4bh/2car. 396095 (415) 746-1111 415-641-0280

*8C 1151 Washington St /Taylor/Mason 2,295,000 3.00 2.50 2 G&P Stephen L Patton1
Rare, Detached Single Family Home w/ View on Nob Hill!!! 395459 (415) 775-7272 415-345-4200

*8E 2310 Hyde St #1 /Lombard 3,695,000 3.00 3.50 3 COLD01 David B Bellings2C
9:30-10:30-VIEWS, elegant, grt scale, hs-like-truly 1ofaKIND 395985 (415) 447-8800 415-447-1600

*8B 611 Washington St #2304/Montgomery 2,350,000 2.00 2.00 1L TRICB1 Nina Hatvany2C
Gorgeous views, bright, open plan! 395054 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

*8E 1062 Francisco St /Larkin 2,195,000 3.00 3.00 2 MCGU Leslie de Bretteville2C
Huge Price Reduction! Beautiful Flat with Bay Views! 394076 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

*8B 611 Washington St #2303/Montgomery 1,625,000 1.00 1.50 1L TRICB1 Nina Hatvany2C
Bright unit with gorgeous views! Full service building! 396038 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

*8C 1627 Hyde St /Pacific 1,395,000 3.00 2.00 1 H&CO Lowrie MacLean2T
FAB VUS! GET BOTTLE OF CAB!LTD TO 1ST 24 AGNTS-9:30-10:30 395524 (415) 921-6000 415-305-3326

*8B 550 Davis St #46 /Jackson 1,295,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGX Valerie E Sancimino2C
Sensational 2-Lev Open Fl Plan- Water & Garden Outlooks! 395949 (415) 296-1000 415-296-2131

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #403 /Polk 995,000 2.00 2.50 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
REDUCED! Top flr 2BR/2.5BA 2-lvl townhome 391541 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #201 /Polk 935,000 2.00 2.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
2BR/2BA Flat - Updated w/ private patio 396081 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8C 1462 Broadway /Polk 829,000 2.00 2.00 1 KDRE Katy L Dinner2T
395999 (415) 863-5289 415-987-5289

*8C 1601 Pacific Ave #203 /Polk 799,000 2.00 2.50 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2C
REDUCED!  2BR/2.5BA 2-lvl condo, maples flrs, 97 Walkscore 391201 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220

*8E 1135 Francisco St #6 /Polk 775,000 1.00 1.00 1 PARA2 John R Roach2C
Gorgeous top floor condo at Francisco Court! 395378 (415) 738-7000 415-874-5010

*8C 1635 California St #53 /Polk 749,000 2.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Ed R Deleski2C
2-bed + den, balcony, parking, storage and modern design. 396107 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026

*8E 1725 Hyde St #6 /Broadway 649,000 2.00 2.00 1 BRWN David D Esler2T
Elegant unit w/iconic views, fine finishes. Pkg, wd hkups 395970 (415) 334-0100 415-845-3437

*8C 1650 Jackson St #406 /Polk 579,000 1.00 1.00 1 MCGU Darwin Tejada2C
9:30 to 10:30. 1BR + DEN  & PRIVATE WALKOUT TERRACE. 395988 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4632
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09:30 - 11:00

*8E 1725 Hyde St #7 /Broadway 449,000 1.00 1.00 1 BRWN David D Esler2T
Unique loft space w/private outdr ptio & deck. City Living! 395969 (415) 334-0100 415-845-3437

*8E 1132-1134 Green St /Leavenworth 1,695,000 0.00 0.00 2 0 H&CO02 Tom Flinn3
****A+ Russian Hill 2-unit, Great SFR Alternative **** 395795 (415) 824-1100 415-621-7572

10:00 - 11:30

7D 2957 Divisadero /Filbert 3,895,000 4.00 3.50 1 COLD01 David B Bellings1
Gorg hm w/ great VWS frm top lvl fmly rm & dk, yd +bonus rms 396232 (415) 447-8800 415-447-1600

7D 2536 Greenwich St /Scott 3,750,000 4.00 4.50 4 H&CO01 Mary Lou Myers1
Cow Hollow , 4 levels, built 1992,gracious open plan, vw dk 396271 (415) 921-6000 415-321-4244

7C 3845 Washington St /Maple 3,700,000 5.00 4.00 2 H&CO Tom Cooke1
Brunch by First Republic - Open 10-12 Noon. GREAT HOUSE! 396249 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

7D 1627 Greenwich St /Franklin 2,189,000 3.00 3.50 2 PARA2 Carrie Buchanan-Goodman1
GORGEOUS home! Quality throughout. Come for nibbles. 396275 (415) 738-7000 415-624-4166

7B 2127 Broadway #5 /Webster 3,495,000 2.00 2.50 2 H&CO Dianne Weaver2S
11-12 only. VIEWS. Exquisite remodel. 396065 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

7B 1840 Washington St #802/Van Ness 2,095,000 3.00 2.50 1 STHB Callum C Hutchins2C
**BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION, THE PENTHOUSE W/ VIEWS!** 396243 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1760

7A 62 Retiro Way /Casa Way 1,595,000 3.00 2.00 1 MCGU Darwin Tejada2C
SPECTACULAR G.G. BRIDGE & BAY VIEWS FROM 2 LEVEL CONDO. 396329 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4632

7B 3150 Clay /Baker/Lyon 1,575,000 3.00 3.00 2 MCGU David Parry2C
Brunch by Eva/Union Bk.  Superbly rebuilt.  New conversion. 395617 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4611

7D 1853 Filbert St /Octavia 1,185,000 2.00 2.00 1 SGP-5 Babak Kamangar2C
Remodeled 2008, expansive shared backyard, Open Sun. 1-4 pm 396339 (650) 323-1900 650-475-2020

7A 255 Mallorca Way /Capra/Beach/Cervantes1,169,000 2.00 1.50 1 COLD01 Ann Scherbert2C
Top Floor-Bright, Light & Crisp &Shiny!- Street Sweeping Day 396331 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8838

7B 2111 Franklin St #1 /Jackson 995,000 3.00 2.00 2L TRICB1 Joan F Gordon2C
Designer owned beautiful Pac Heights Condominium 396345 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1245

7B 2200 Pacific Ave #5B /Buchanan 795,000 1.00 1.50 1 H&CO01 Marie T Carr2C
Spacious 1-bed, doorman bldg, rooftop view pool 396178 (415) 921-6000 415-321-4305

7B 2200 Pacific Ave #4B /Buchanan 749,000 1.00 1.50 1 PRDN James A Caldwell2C
396220 (415) 921-0113 415-921-0113

7B 1895 Pacific Ave #102 /Gough 699,000 1.00 1.00 1 MCGU Ana T. L Dierkhising2C
Classic  1 bdrm, great location!!!!! 396257 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500

7B 1769 Broadway #11 /Gough 699,000 1.00 1.00 1 TRICB1 Monica M Pauli2C
Top Floor! Quiet Rear.Move-in Condition. 396270 (415) 474-1750 415-902-9502
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10:00 - 11:30

7B 2834-2838 California St /Divisadero 1,375,000 0.00 0.00 4 0 COLD03 Mary Cassidy3
395968 (415) 334-1880 415-518-3529

7B 1915-1917 Broderick /California 1,188,000 0.00 0.00 2 3 UCBR Steven L Minchen3
first time on market only broker tour 396240 (925) 838-9700 415-690-0352

10:30 - 12:00

*7B 2698 Pacific Ave /Scott 9,800,000 8.00 8.00 4 TRICB1 Joel Goodrich1
11-12 Only! Absolutely sensational! No sign, ring bell 390470 (415) 474-1750 415-308-8184

*7B 2209 Pacific Ave /Buchanan 7,950,000 5.00 7.00 2 ALPR04 Joan M Tosetti1
PRICE REDUCED! Phenomenal Remod Home! Arthur Brown Jr. Arch. 387309 (650) 375-1111 650-931-2028

*7C 3675 Washington St /Spruce 7,350,000 7.00 5.50 1 PFIC Tina Bartlett Hinckley1
Open 11-12 only or View Video! Motivated seller. Grt home! 393675 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3135

*7B 2555 Webster St /Broadway 6,995,000 6.00 7.50 4 TRICB1 John M Kirkpatrick1
Stately grand home, original details, indoor pool, decks 395333 (415) 474-1750 415-412-0559

*7B 2715 Scott St /Green 5,775,000 5.00 4.50 2 MCGU Barbara J Callan1
Spectacular GGB View Hm w/Garden, eat-in kitchen, media rm! 395527 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4688

*7C 14 Presidio Ter /Arguello 5,650,000 7.00 7.50 2 ALPRSF Cia Townsend1
10:30-11:30 Grand Presidio Terr home - Elegantly renovated 393535 (415) 923-9700 415-353-5784

*7C 3919 Washington St /Cherry 3,995,000 5.00 4.50 2 STHB Janet F Schindler1
NOTE:  11-12 ONLY!!  New Price! Ready to sell! 395243 (415) 901-1700 415-296-2211

*7C 166 Arguello Blvd /Clay 3,095,000 5.00 4.50 1 ZEPH06 Dennis Stavropoulos1
Spectacular signle  family home, updated 396080 (415) 674-6500 415-595-1300

*7A 3626 Lyon /Marina 2,675,000 4.00 3.50 2 KREB Michael J King1
Renovated! Views! 4bd/3.5ba 2 Car Look for Back up Offers!! 393215 (415) 441-9377 415-441-9377

*7A 146 Avila St /Alhambra 1,998,000 3.00 2.50 2 STHB Rebecca Schumacher1
Contemporary finishes, best on block! 395966 (415) 901-1700 415-928-3800

*7D 2810 Laguna St /Green Street 1,659,000 2.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Carol A Goldberg1
Charming Renovated Victorain, magical garden, one car garage 395783 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1203

*7B 1980 Vallejo #2 /Laguna 2,295,000 4.00 3.00 2 PFIC Mary D Toboni2C
Full Flr VU Condo, elevator, hrdwd flrs,renovated kit, 2-Car 394864 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3002

*7A 3137-3137 A Gough /Francico 1,600,000 3.00 2.50 1 TRICB1 Carol M Luckenbach2C
AVAILABLE and ready for your buyer. 388612 (415) 474-1750 415-474-1750 x3

*7D 2828 Greenwich #1 /Lyon 995,000 3.00 2.00 1 STHB Joseph A Lucier2T
**Open Flrplan, Lux Design, Excellent Location! Staged!** 396082 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1700

*7B 1840 Washington St #401/Van Ness 945,000 2.00 2.00 1 STHB Callum C Hutchins2C
**10-11:30 ONLY** Brand New Lux Condos w/ 1, 2, & 3 BR 395818 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1760
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10:30 - 12:00

*7B 2101 Baker St #10 /Washington 925,000 2.00 2.00 1 COLD01 David B Bellings2C
11-NOON - AMZ NEW PRICE! Top flr corner unit w/spect  VIEWS! 393828 (415) 447-8800 415-447-1600

*7A 15 Rico St #1 /Retiro 899,000 2.00 1.50 1 TRICB1 Jennet Nazzal2T
Perfect Pied-a-terre with private patio & parking 396098 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1325

*7B 1856 Franklin St #5 /Clay St. 799,000 3.00 2.00 1 BRWN Jesse E Fowler2T
Reduced! – Renovated, top floor. HWF, details. Parking incl. 393530 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

*7B 1840 Washington St #203/Van Ness 699,000 1.00 1.00 1 STHB Callum C Hutchins2C
**10-11:30 ONLY** Brand New Lux Condos w/ 1, 2, & 3 BR 396104 (415) 901-1700 415-901-1760

*7B 3140 Clay St #7 /Baker 699,000 1.00 1.00 1L PFIC Janet V Larson2C
Spacious Condo,Gorgeous Kitchen & Bath Remodel! 395932 (415) 929-7100 415-345-2618

*7D 2347 Union St #2 /Steiner 665,000 1.00 1.00 1L H&CO Ronald Sebahar2C
10:30-11:30 ONLY. Stylish Condo in A+ location. Don't miss! 395638 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

*7B 2170 Vallejo St #102 /Webster 550,000 1.00 1.00 1 LVRS David R Papale2C
Sophisticated Pied a terre with parking! 396011 (415) 750-8200 415-244-2592

*7B 2814-2818 Sacramento St/Scott 2,400,000 0.00 0.00 3 2 MCGU Chris J Panou3
***OPEN  10:30 - 11:30****  /  Remodeled  3-unit Building 396088 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4691

11:00 - 12:30

1F 22 25th Ave /Sea Cliff 3,349,000 4.00 3.00 2 ZEPH03 Diane Z Onken1
Sea Cliff VIEW home!  First open. 396273 (415) 731-5000 415-710-9606

1B 619 6th Ave /Balboa 1,185,000 4.00 2.00 1 BARB Theresa Look1
Charming remod 2 story home, bonus rms & ba down 396063 (415) 566-1112 415-759-2539

1G 52 Roselyn Ter /Turk 1,149,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC Terry Rodriguez1
Shows beautifully. Bring Clients. Family Rm. Deck. Yard 396325 (415) 929-7100 415-345-4899

-1G 133 Blake St /Anza 950,000 0.00 2.00 2 PFIC Lee Ann Monfredini1
Price Reduction  for this Single Family Home-Oversized Lot 394502 (415) 929-7100 415-722-4840

1E 774 33rd Ave /Cabrillo 699,000 3.00 1.00 2 PRDN Bert C Benisch1
Regular Sale. First Brokers' Tour. 396267 (415) 921-0113 415-407-9361

1E 7033 Geary Blvd /34th Avenue 649,000 3.00 1.25 1 MBRS Donna Faulkner1
Classic vintage with potential. Great location, views, 396190 (415) 459-1010 415-459-1010

1E 870 42nd Ave /Fulton 619,000 2.00 1.00 2 PARA Nancy M Mazza1
Move right in! Clean. Sunroom.HW flrs. Exp pot. .Yd. 395776 (415) 565-0500 415-701-2615

1E 554 46th Ave /Geary Ave 499,000 2.00 1.00 0 PCFP Heather R Stoltz1
2 story historical cottage in Sutro Heights.Walk along path! 396256 (415) 664-9400 415-505-9581

1B 660 Funston /Balboa 899,000 3.00 2.00 1 BRWN Mark R Barasch2C
Funston greenbelt,3/2,sxs pkg,storage,yard,upper,has it all. 396189 (415) 334-0100 415-515-1859
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11:00 - 12:30

1E 726 33rd Ave /Balboa 699,000 2.00 1.50 1 TRICB1 Bruce Lyon2C
Quintessential Marina style flat with sunrm & fab yd/garden 396211 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1339

1D 830 Lake St #3 /9th Avenue 685,000 1.00 1.00 1 MCGU Ronni Garfield2C
Great deck & vu's overlooking  Mountain Lake Park. 396354 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4610

1E 825 La Playa St #121 /Fulton 519,000 2.00 2.00 1 ALPR18 Carren S Shagley2C
Vu 2 bd, 2 ba w/d  in unit, tile flr, strge, prking & treats 396303 (415) 746-1111 415-746-1111

6C 2504 Bush St /Scott 925,000 3.00 1.00 1 PLTZ Ronit L Drobey1
SFH! Great bones, light, loc. Needs cosmetic improvements. 396212 (415) 772-7777 415-425-8862

6F 2069 Golden Gate Ave /Central 899,000 3.00 1.00 2 PFIC Mollie W Poe2C
Beautiful Upper level view condo 2 car parking 396327 (415) 929-7100 415-902-2447

6A 30 Nido /Turk 849,000 2.00 2.00 2 PARA Jennifer Rosdail2C
THEOTour Launch will be providing chair massage and snacks! 396335 (415) 565-0500 415-269-4663

6C 1671 Bush St /Gough 849,000 3.00 2.00 1 HERT James P Touchstone2C
First Broker Open for this elegant, spacious Victorian condo 396152 (415) 861-5200 415-602-2900

6E 807 Fell /Fillmore 760,000 3.00 1.00 1 PFIC Alice Micklewright2T
Remd.2-lvl, classic details, s/sprkg plus. Grt space. 396202 (415) 929-7100 415-595-0321

6B 231 Page St /Laguna 699,000 2.00 1.00 1L REDR Craig Ackerman2C
Imagine entertaining with hot tub, deck and garden setting 396191 (415) 989-8884 415-989-8884

6F 747 Lyon St #2 /Golden Gate 539,000 2.00 1.00 0 ZEPH06 Julie A Reber2T
1st Open. LUNCH!! Rates are GREAT! In unit W/D. Garden, 396188 (415) 674-6500 415-609-3677

6E 809 Fell /Fillmore 515,000 1.00 1.00 1 PFIC Alice Micklewright2T
light filled large remdld lower unit w/deck/garden. s/s pkg. 395937 (415) 929-7100 415-595-0321

6B 244 Ivy St /Franklin 439,000 1.00 1.00 1L ZEPH06 Faye Dibachi2C
Super cute, super modern, great location!!! 396316 (415) 674-6500 415-577-0050

6F 1888 Golden Gate Ave /Baker 3,600,000 0.00 0.00 15 8 ALPRIG Allison Chapleau4
Gorgeous 15 Unit Building in NOPA! 396295 (415) 814-6690 415-814-6690

11:30 - 01:00

*1F 130 Sea Cliff Ave /26th Avenue 13,000,000 5.00 7.50 2 TRICB1 Carol A Goldberg1
Exquisite Renovated Waterfront home stunning GGB and Bay Vus 396083 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1203

*1F 738 El Camino Del Mar Ave/30th Avenue 6,995,000 3.00 3.50 2 TRICB1 Malin Giddings1
Stunning home 3 br, 3.5 ba, major GGB views! 394833 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1211

*1B 1150 Cabrillo St /Funston Street 1,800,000 10.00 4.50 1 KK&C Hamlet C Yu1
Magnificent Estate with remarkable architectural facade. 395361 (415) 759-8818 415-759-8818

*1A 253 21st Ave /California 1,430,000 5.00 4.50 1 NEWA Paul L Zinchik1
BOM Beautiful Edwardian Home 5BR, 4.5BA 395258 (415) 242-1639 415-297-1300
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11:30 - 01:00

*1A 534 16th Ave /Balboa 1,395,000 3.00 2.00 2 STHB Jon D Taylor1
Edwardian 3 bedroom home, beautiful garden. 395747 (415) 901-1700 415-377-5410

*1E 4226 Cabrillo /43rd Ave 825,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZEPH06 Dennis Stavropoulos1
Solar electric/thermal, family room, appraisal says 1939 sqf 395554 (415) 674-6500 415-595-1300

*1B 533 7th Ave /Anza 1,149,000 3.00 3.00 1 PFIC Mary D Toboni2C
Noon-1 only. House-like,entertaining deck, family rm, frplce 395501 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3002

*1E 420 33rd Ave /Clement 1,139,000 4.00 3.50 1 VANG02 Frank A Nolan2C
2400+ sq ft Luxury Home 4bed/3.5ba 1st Open 395831 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7011

*1D 1326 Lake St /14th Street 879,000 2.00 2.00 1 ALPRSF Cia Townsend2C
Spacious, renovated, Lake St full floor flat with deck, prkg 396110 (415) 923-9700 415-353-5784

*1D 840 Lake St #5 /10th Avenue 725,000 2.00 1.00 1 MCGU Chris J O'Connor2C
Note:11:30am-12:30pm only! Top Floor Park View Condo 394568 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4622

*1D 2415 Lake St /25th Avenue 719,000 2.00 1.50 1 H&CO Mary De Vries2T
11:30-12:30! Bring clients, super loan, assumable lo rate 395303 (415) 921-6000 415-307-6122

*1A 322 22nd Ave #301 /Geary 679,000 3.00 2.00 0 SFTB Peter I Iskandar2C
PRICE REDUCTION! 3BD/2BA CONDO w/ private deck 395095 (415) 297-5185 415-297-5185

*6B 816 Haight St /Scott 1,795,000 4.00 3.50 3 H&CO Tom Cooke1
NOON-1 pm only.  3bd/2.5 ba up, 1 bd/1 ba apt, 3 car gar. 396000 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

*6B 68 Pierce /WALLER 1,680,000 4.00 2.00 1 ALPA-1 Kenneth Harris1
387739 (650) 328-6100 650-796-2121

*6B 679 Fell St /Webster 629,000 3.00 1.50 1L SUMT Erin Thompson2T
Tons of space!  Remod 3bd/1.5ba,  W/D,  storage 394212 (415) 735-3050 415-531-9626

*6C 1450 Post St #416 /Gough 350,000 1.00 1.00 1 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 394570 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200

*6C 1450 Post St #806 /Gough 95,000 1.00 1.00 1 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 388785 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200

*6C 1450 Post St #606 /Gough 89,000 1.00 1.00 1 SLMI Stephanie A Herrin2C
Full Service Luxury Senior Residence 396045 (415) 929-0200 415-929-0200

*6B 816 Haight St /Scott 1,795,000 0.00 0.00 2 3 H&CO Tom Cooke3
NOON-1 pm only.  3bd/2.5 ba up, 1 bd/1 ba apt, 3 car gar. 396004 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

*6D 1211 Scott St /Eddy Street 1,450,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 PURB Joshua K Burns3
Large Classic Victorian 2 Spacious Units+Garden Unit &Garage 395383 (415) 383-1900 415-307-2463

12:00 - 01:30

5K 740 Church St /Cumberland 5,250,000 6.00 6.50 2 MCGU Neal A Ward1
Majestic Spanish Colonial Architecture - Beautifully Refined 396255 (415) 929-1500 415-929-1500
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12:00 - 01:30

5F 11 Piedmont St /Masonic 2,695,000 4.00 4.00 1 COLD23 B.J. Droubi1
Victorian Farmhouse on Large Lot, Fabulous Walkout Garden 396288 (415) 437-4500 415-920-8232

5F 848 Clayton /Carl 2,395,000 5.00 4.50 2 PFIC John R DiDomenico1
Gorgeous 10 Room Residence w/open floor plan+walk out grdn 395946 (415) 929-7100 415-681-7570

5B 1762 Page St /Clayton Street 2,349,000 4.00 2.50 2 STHB Jon D Taylor1
Large scale Victorian w 2nd unit, deep garden, 2 car pkg 396201 (415) 901-1700 415-377-5410

5B 221 Central Ave /Page 1,695,000 3.00 1.50 2 PFIC Jennifer Holderness1
Light lunch provided by Mortgage Service Professionals 396258 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

5C 1049 Church St /22nd 1,650,000 3.00 1.00 2 ZEPH06 Jill Gumina1
Open til 2pm. A must see! First time on market in  50+ years 396302 (415) 674-6500 415-265-1717

5C 675 28th St /Douglass/Diamond1,150,000 4.00 3.00 1 ZEPH Whitney B Davis1
First Brokers Open 396254 (415) 552-9500 415-552-9500

5G 4368 17th St /Ord St. 1,095,000 3.00 1.50 1 BRWN Jesse E Fowler1
3 BR, HWF, garden. Garage parking. Stop for pizza! 396269 (415) 334-0100 415-648-5800

5A 56 Natick St /Chenery 1,049,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD03 Betty A Taisch1
Remod Glen Pk 3bd/2ba hm w master/ba dn, dk, patio, pkg . 395935 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0121

5D 3336 Market St /Corbett 899,000 2.00 2.00 1 EMCW Gary T McCauley1
396350 (415) 346-6300 415-346-6300 x1

5C 456 27th St /Noe 795,000 2.00 1.00 0 COLD23 B.J. Droubi1
Big Lot/Sunny Level Garden,Views from Roof Deck, Potential! 396308 (415) 437-4500 415-920-8232

5A 115 Moffitt /Bemis 729,000 3.00 2.00 1 PARA Ruth Krishnan1
Lunch provided by MARTA MCLEOD at bofa...don't miss it! 396236 (415) 565-0500 415-846-4571

5K 4535 19th St /Douglas 699,000 2.00 1.00 1 KEYN Gina P Enriquez1
Must see Victorian cottage in great location. Great value! 396210 (415) 563-5900 415-794-7125

5A 26 Conrad St /Diamond St. 689,000 2.00 1.00 1 BRWN02 Pete Brannigan1
Remod Cottage with Lite, Vu's, Garden, Garage( rear) VALUE 396148 (415) 401-9900 415-401-9901

5A 293 Surrey St /chenery 649,000 3.00 2.00 0 ALPR18 Sue Bowie1
Charming Vict cottage on RH-1 large lot. Hills views! 396214 (415) 746-1111 415-642-4000

5E 154 Carmel St /Cole 1,495,000 3.00 2.00 1 ZEPH03 Amir Hardy GRI2C
One of a kind, a must see. 396239 (415) 731-5000 415-602-0570

5C 1246 Sanchez St /Clipper 1,429,000 3.00 3.50 1 ZEPH01 Derek B Schreiber2C
Modern Chic New Const. 2 blocks from 24th St.! LUNCH! 396330 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707 x1

5C 1248 Sanchez St /Clipper 1,399,000 3.00 3.00 1 ZEPH01 Derek B Schreiber2C
New Const. in the heart of Noe! 360° Pano View Roof. LUNCH! 396296 (415) 695-7707 415-695-7707 x1

5C 541 29th St #2 /Noe 1,349,000 4.00 3.00 1 VANG02 Ed R Deleski2C
Fab Penthouse w/Views & Roof Deck! Open Great Rm Plan. 396300 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026
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12:00 - 01:30

5C 541 29th St #1 /Noe 1,249,000 2.00 2.50 1 VANG02 Ed R Deleski2C
Fab 2001 const w/pvt garden! 1918sq.ft live+587 bonus space 396294 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7026

5B 1665 Oak St /Ashbury 899,000 3.00 2.00 1 CLMB Sean E Sullivan2C
1st broker tour for this BIG BEAUTIFUL flat on the Park 396125 (415) 431-8888 415-431-8888

5A 283 Randall St /Sanchez 769,000 2.00 1.00 1 PARA Rob J Costabile2C
1st Open! Great flr pln, private deck, bonus rm & bth down 396328 (415) 565-0500 415-806-5934

5E 272 Parnassus Ave /Stanyan 729,000 2.00 1.00 1 ZEPH Debra Christoffers2C
Cole Valley View Condo. Come for lunch 396198 (415) 552-9500 415-377-8810

5K 919-921 Guerrero St #921/21 Street 549,000 2.00 1.00 0 NGEN Nina C Geneson2T
Remod 2 beds/1 baths, Private garden, City Views! 396305 (415) 336-7062 415-336-7062

5G 16 Ord Ct #2 /17th Street 549,000 1.00 1.00 1 ZEPH Chris Sprague2C
Ultra sophisticated, high end remodel, HUGE storage, sxs pkg 396259 (415) 552-9500 415-307-1147

5D 20 Parkridge Dr #9 /Burnett 519,000 2.00 1.00 1 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason2T
First open! MUST SEE! Only 2 2bd units left! 396336 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049

5F 140 Divisadero #3 /Waller 475,000 1.00 1.00 0 PFIC Scott Kalmbach2T
Chic 1 Bed Flat in Grand Mansion, shared deck, city views 396250 (415) 929-7100 415-350-7911

5C 901-903 Castro St /22nd Street 2,265,000 0.00 0.00 4 2 MCGU Chris J Panou3
Large, Mixed-Use Corner Building/ Delivered Vacant!! 396219 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4691

5K 119-121 Eureka St /18th st 1,175,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 BARB Anna L Barbagelata3
First time on the market in 80 yrs, 2 full 5 flats w/in-law 396042 (415) 566-1112 415-566-1112 x1

12:30 - 02:00

*5K 111 Liberty St /Dolores 4,995,000 5.00 4.50 3 PFIC01 Dennis R Otto1
Grand Liberty Heights Home 394708 (415) 474-6600 415-345-2570

*5K 584 Hill St /Castro 3,150,000 6.00 4.50 2 ALPRSF Charlene A Attard1
1-2:00PM ONLY views,  Grand Edward. home luxurious upgrades! 395448 (415) 923-9700 415-648-4488

*5K 429 Douglass St /21st St 2,999,000 4.00 4.00 1 MCGU Michael J Fleming1
Exciting remodeled home with sweeping views 395827 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4663

*5H 20 Mountain Spring /Twin Peaks 2,995,000 3.00 3.00 1 TRICB1 Malin Giddings1
Beautiful mid-century with awe-inspiring views! 395855 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1211

*5F 369 Upper Terrace /Clifford Terrace 2,995,000 3.00 3.00 2 PFIC Teresa A Callan1
Amazing open space! Pano views & Decks on all levels 395727 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3103

*5C 4135 23rd St /Diamond 2,650,000 5.00 3.50 2 ALPRSF Patricia A Lawton1
NEW PRICE! Very special, renovated view home:12:30-1:30 394579 (415) 923-9700 415-309-7836

*5K 4419 19th St /Eureka 2,200,000 3.00 3.50 2 KDRE Katy L Dinner1
395091 (415) 863-5289 415-987-5289
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12:30 - 02:00

*5C 70 Zircon Pl /29th Street 1,699,000 4.00 2.50 2 TRICB1 Naomi Lempert Lopez1
4/2.5 Two-lvl rancher. Private cul-de-sac & huge lot. Views. 395842 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1345

*5K 363 Diamond St /21st Street 1,480,000 3.00 2.00 1 PFIC10 Vanessa M Seidler1
Spacious w/views 3BR/2BA on 2 levels+1BR/1BA Apt below 395675 (415) 766-6600 415-994-3795

*5K 352 Diamond /21 1,395,000 3.00 3.50 1 FERE01 Lalena P Goard1
3 BR 3.5 BA.property needs everything.Contractors/Developers 394994 (415) 699-1330 415-699-1330

*5C 3957 22nd St /Castro 1,295,000 3.00 2.00 1 HERT Donna M Sullivan1
Quintessential SF romantic 2000 sq. ft cottage, garden. 395840 (415) 861-5200 415-370-8845

*5K 160 Grand View Ave /Romain 1,195,000 3.00 1.50 0 ZEPH01 James Romeo Holloway1
Prvt oasis, stately hm. Grg installation bid. offers 5/2 395994 (415) 695-7707 415-641-4299

*5K 211 Douglass St /18th St. 1,195,000 3.00 1.00 2 PRDN04 Stewart W Ingram1
Spectacular Med.home with loft. LAST SHOWING B4 OFFERS @5:00 396089 (415) 575-5599 415-575-5599

*5C 655 27th St /Castro 949,000 2.00 2.00 1 MCGU05 Michael Freethy1
12:30-1:30 ONLY! Granite kitch, partial vws, rm dwn, lrg gar 395557 (415) 642-8000 415-823-7917

*5K 234 Grand View Ave /Hoffman Ave. 1,350,000 3.00 2.50 1 REDF Jayson A Haile2C
Stunning panoramic views of downtown SF and the Bay! 395769 (415) 226-2503 415-226-2503

*5B 1130 Haight St /Baker 1,295,000 4.00 2.00 1L COLD23 Steve Gallagher2C
1-2 Only! Gorgeous 2 lvl VIctorian Condo 396039 (415) 437-4500 415-437-4525

*5C 951 Sanchez St /23rd St. 1,195,000 3.00 2.50 2 ZEPH01 Donald M Woolhouse2C
Prime location! Stand-alone condo, lovely outdoor space! 395810 (415) 695-7707 415-971-7766

*5G 536 Roosevelt Way /17th/Clifford 1,099,000 3.00 2.50 1 VANG02 Kevin L Kropp2C
2-level condo with Views! 1722 sq ft 395821 (415) 321-7000 415-606-1415

*5C 1650 Dolores St /Day 979,000 2.00 1.50 1 PARA2 Tim Johnson2C
Gracious, sunny full-floor flat.  Offers 4:00 pmTues, May 1 396013 (415) 738-7000 415-710-9000

*5C 1258 Noe St /Clipper 879,000 2.00 1.50 1 ZEPH Peter Fisler2C
Classic Marina Style 2 bed, 1 1/2 bath Condo - Location! 396066 (415) 552-9500 415-606-6621

*5G 1462 Clayton St /Market Street 699,000 2.00 1.50 1 ANCH Mark A Campana2C
Updated view condo with parking and storage. 395789 (415) 621-2700 415-205-4370

*5K 3591 21st St /Church 599,000 1.00 1.00 1L TRICB1 Monica M Pauli2T
Renovated 1bed+office,deck,superb 3 unit building! 396086 (415) 474-1750 415-902-9502

*5C 4625 25th St /Hoffman 559,000 1.00 1.00 1 HERT Larry W Stiffler2C
Private end unit w/own garage, FP, patio, hdwd, lndry 394836 (415) 861-5200 415-861-5222 x3

*5E 762-764 Cole St #5 /Beulah St. 519,000 1.00 1.00 1 PARA Eva Stoyanov2T
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
Beautiful Move-in Ready Home.  Nice lot & yard. Enjoy Lunch! 396215 (415) 738-7000 415-738-7011

4G 45 Yerba Buena /Santa Clara 1,449,000 3.00 3.00 2 HERT Donna M Sullivan1
Stately & Elegant, huge home & garden. Excellent Opportunity 396268 (415) 861-5200 415-370-8845

4C 2 Santa Rita Ave /Sotelo Avenue 1,279,000 3.00 2.50 1 BARB John P Balestreri1
Spanish Med, 3/2.5,  orig.details, Lunch 396165 (415) 566-1112 415-350-2491

4F 8 Cityview Way /Midcrest 1,195,000 4.00 3.00 1 H&CO02 Tal Klein1
Sleek Architectural VIEW Home! Completely Remodeled. 4br/3ba 396176 (415) 824-1100 415-321-4289

4N 760 Darien Way /Westgate 949,000 4.00 2.00 0 ZEPH03 Diane Z Onken1
Mt. Davidson Manor View home! First open. 396277 (415) 731-5000 415-710-9606

4E 116 Lunado Way /Mercedes 825,000 3.00 1.50 2 BARB Sandy Gandolfo1
Hosted by Gil Mora with Wells Fargo. Come by! 396291 (415) 566-1112 415-706-5633

4E 760 Victoria St /Urbano Dr. 799,000 3.00 2.00 2 RMWE Randy Mk Wong1
3BR/1BA Fixer. Excellent Location. Lots of Potentials. 394712 (650) 991-2800 650-991-2800 x2

4R 51 Ridgewood Ave /monterey blvd 679,000 2.00 1.00 1 ORIB Annie Xu1
396279 (650) 246-8800 415-710-8664

4F 17 Greenview Ct /Dellbrook 649,000 2.00 1.00 2 ZEPH01 Marilyn Picariello1
Handsome mid century home w/ room to expand! 396158 (415) 695-7707 415-730-4483

4H 336 Molimo Dr /Bella Vista Way 499,000 2.00 1.50 1 COLD23 Katharine Holland1
++++Water VIEW Home - cosmetic fixer - offers Wed at Noon!++ 396272 (415) 437-4500 415-378-2697

4S 292 Circular Ave /Baden 349,000 2.00 1.00 1 GILM-1 William J Gilmartin1
396221 (650) 348-2020 650-348-2020

4B 26 Topaz Way /Gold Mine 738,888 3.00 2.50 2 COLD17 Yana Ostroy2C
1ST OPEN 12- 3PM. RARE AVIAL!NO HOA DUES! HRDWD,FP,GAR,VU'S 396323 (650) 558-4200 415-290-0100
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01:00 - 02:30

4T 2770 19th Ave #37 /Sloat Blvd. 465,000 2.00 2.00 1 H&CO03 Mary C Kern2C
1st Tuesday Open Great Value at The Grove 396341 (415) 321-3100 415-990-3537

4B 175 Red Rock Way #K104/Duncan 299,000 0.00 1.00 1 BERK Ian Berke2C
396253 (415) 921-7300 415-921-7300

01:30 - 03:00

*2G 1963 17th Ave /Pacheco 890,000 3.00 2.00 1 COLD02 Millie S Lum1
Charming detached 3BDRM+SUN/2BA home with remod. kit. 395898 (415) 682-6666 415-682-6639

*2C 1296 46th Ave /Irving/Lincoln 488,000 2.00 1.00 2 MULN Edward J Mullins1
Clean & cozy 2 bd, 1 ba. Nice hdwd floors. 2 car garage. 395838 (415) 824-6330 415-824-6330

*2F 1327 7th Ave #5 /Irving 1,000,000 3.00 2.00 1 BRWN Anthony L Koutsos2C
3/2 Amazing New Construction Elevator Access Parking 394257 (415) 334-0100 415-218-2539

*2F 1535 Irving St /16th Ave 1,095,000 0.00 0.00 4 2 COLD02 Alice W Lam3
4 well maintained 1BR w/sep water, PG&E meter,2 parkings 395616 (415) 682-6666 415-682-6683

*2E 2121-2123 Judah St /26th Avenue 779,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 COLD23 James L Laufenberg3
2 tenant occ. units.  2 ind. prkng. Fenced Yd. 395723 (415) 437-4500 415-269-4997

*2F 320-330 Judah St /9th Avenue 1,595,000 0.00 0.00 0 MCGU05 Michael Freethy7
1:30-2:30 only! $ Reduced! Huge Offic Building-9672 sq ft.!! 393705 (415) 642-8000 415-823-7917

*3A 68 Everglade Dr /Ocean 770,000 3.00 2.00 2 WIND02 John W Oldfield1
Major price reduction.  Take another look. 393362 (415) 563-1830 415-762-9608

*4M 38 San Jacinto Way /Santa Paula 2,695,000 5.00 4.50 2 MCGU Barbara J Callan1
Gorgeous Panoramic Ocean View Villa w/fam rm, garden! 395342 (415) 929-1500 415-351-4688

*4G 55 San Fernando Way /St Francis Blvd 2,575,000 4.00 4.50 1 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Magnificent French Colonial! 4/3 up! Frml LR & DR, den, yd! 395033 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4E 195 Borica St /Urbano 1,179,000 3.00 4.50 2 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
Spanish Med! Frnl LR & DR, Gourmet Kit, Fam Rm, Den, Patio! 393839 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4A 265 Santa Ana Ave /Monterey 1,039,000 3.00 2.00 1 PCFP Andrew Herrera II1
French Med! Frml LR & DR, Gourmet kit, landsc'd backyd, pkg! 396024 (415) 664-9400 415-664-9175 x7

*4J 145 Balceta Ave /Woodside 795,000 2.00 1.00 2 SFRE Tim J Cannon1
2 Bedrooms, sun room, up dated kitchen, tenant occupied 396019 (415) 841-2100 415-841-2100

*4D 393 Warren Dr /Kirkham & 7th Ave749,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC Richerson P Farnsworth1
3BR/2BA on 1 level, woodsy setting,5 blocks to Irving retail 396087 (415) 929-7100 415-929-7100

*4T 181 Granville Way /Claremont 695,000 3.00 2.00 2 ZEPH03 Kevin Birmingham1
**Detached West Portal home**3bd/2ba, 2-car PKG, ocean views 395961 (415) 731-5000 415-731-5000 x1

*4B 5027 Diamond Heights Blvd/Carnelian 1,099,000 3.00 2.50 3 COLD03 Reid Rankin2C
Spectacular View Condo! Gourmet Kitchen! Rarely Available! 395340 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0220
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9A 34 Gladys St /Appleton/Santa Marina979,000 3.00 1.00 1 ZEPH01 James Romeo Holloway1
Historic, spacious, with views and expansion potential! 396224 (415) 695-7707 415-641-4299

9A 56 Mirabel Ave /Shotwell 795,000 2.00 1.00 1 PARA Laura Taylor1
Super sweet late 1800's, view home, Dim Sum served, 396241 (415) 565-0500 415-565-0500

9H 200 Brannan #232 /delancey 2,495,000 3.00 3.00 2 CLMB Matthew W Finley2C
396314 (415) 431-8888 415-412-6838

9G 301 Mission #48F /Fremont 2,297,000 2.00 2.00 1 PARA James Testa2C
396324 (415) 565-0500 415-515-6097

9G 1 Hawthorne St #22E /Howard 1,425,000 2.00 2.00 1 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
Sunset views and a clean modern floor plan in this 2-BR+den! 396091 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

9F 555 4th St #105 /Freelon/Welsh 1,195,000 3.00 3.00 1 TRICB1 Dona Crowder2C
Palms3lvl,sep entry/private garage.2279 sqft,15ft ceiling LR 395765 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1399

9H 501 Beale St #5A /Bryant 1,100,000 2.00 2.00 1 TRICB1 Nina Hatvany2C
Bright, open plan condo with Bay Bridge view! 396108 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1285

9H 338 Spear St #20a /Folsom 949,000 2.00 2.00 1 ADBR Nick Cooper2C
Contemporary 2BR, 2BA condo on the 20th floor w/views! 396332 (415) 381-7300 415-233-2911

9G 1 Hawthorne St #22D /Howard 865,000 1.00 1.00 1 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
396093 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

9F 1362 Stevenson St /Duboce 835,000 3.00 2.50 1 SUMT Erin Thompson2C
Coffee & Cookies|Lrg, contemp twnhm w/pkg, roof deck, views! 396149 (415) 735-3050 415-531-9626

9C 179 San Carlos #2 /19th Street 829,000 3.00 2.50 1 TRICB1 Naomi Lempert Lopez2C
3 Lux New Construction Condos!  Must see! 396280 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1345

9H 235 Berry St #713 /4th Street 799,000 2.00 2.00 1 CLMB Mark Choey2C
Penthouse 2BR/2BA Corner Home!  Will not last! 396307 (415) 431-8888 415-630-0204

9H 188 King St #505 /3rd 799,000 1.00 2.00 1 PFIC Alan F Morcos2L
Sexy Spacious Loft w/Bay Views! 1 BR/2BA, 1 car pkg! 396217 (415) 929-7100 415-505-7779

9C 471 South Van Ness /16th St. 799,000 4.00 3.00 1 VANG02 Maryanne Diaz2T
Welcome to Mission Oasis! Stunning full floor flat. 396344 (415) 321-7000 415-577-4873

9F 555 Natoma St #3 /7th 787,000 2.00 2.50 1 CLMB Joshua A Lawrence2L
Largest Tri-level in building w/ parking and storage! 396234 (415) 431-8888 415-431-8888

9C 1370 Valencia St #4 /24th 759,000 2.00 2.00 1 H&CO Ronald Sebahar2C
This stylish top-floor condo has it all! 396262 (415) 921-6000 415-921-6000

9C 320 Alabama St #15 /16th Street 749,000 1.00 2.00 1 COLD03 Betty A Taisch2L
Amenities in1Bd/2ba loft in Media Gulch, 2 dks, masterbd/ba, 396126 (415) 334-1880 415-338-0121

Presented By: Kevin K Ho (Lic: 01875957) / Vanguard Properties (Lic: 00466421)
All data subject to ERRORS, OMISSIONS, or REVISIONS and is NOT WARRANTED. - Copyright: 2012 by San Francisco Assoc of REALTORS® Equal Opportunity Housing * All information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. * Search listings at http://www.SFOpenHomes.com.

Equal Opportunity Housing * All information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed.



Tuesday Tour 2 Line Report
Listings as of 04/27/12 at 12:54pm Page 15

May       01, 2012
D/S C Address /Cross Street List Price BR BA U PK Listing Office Listing Agent

Comments List # Office Phone Agent Phone

02:00 - 03:30

9F 555 4th St #606 /Freelon/Welsh 699,000 2.00 2.00 1 PFIC01 Lillian Ng2C
Spacious 2bd/2ba unit w/ green belt outlook 396263 (415) 474-6600 415-699-8273

9F 1277 Howard St #3 /9th Street 678,000 2.00 2.00 1 DRZONE Tony Vizcarra2C
396138 (707) 558-8008 707-246-9683

9H 250 King St #574 /3rd Street 675,000 2.00 1.50 1L STHB Amanda M Jones2C
Great Bright Unit!  Coveted 2 Bedroom. 396261 (415) 901-1700 415-218-2179

9F 360 10th St #2 /Harrison 595,000 1.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Greg Fulford2L
Gorgeous, Huge Loft Space, Concrete Flrs, Pvt Deck, Hot!! 396283 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7002

9E 451 Kansas #609 /17th 589,000 1.00 1.00 1 CLMB Dirk Kinley2C
lg top floor unit with separate den & tons of storage! 396304 (415) 431-8888 415-596-0010

9A 624 Peralta Ave /Esmeralda 575,000 2.00 1.00 1 VANG02 Robert Carter2C
1ST TUESDAY TOUR!! MUST SEE! 396343 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7000 x7

9A 622 Peralta Ave /Esmeralda 545,000 2.00 1.00 1 VANG02 Jennifer A Gilson2C
1ST TUESDAY TOUR!! MUST SEE! 396321 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7028

9G 1 Hawthorne St #17B /Howard 545,000 0.00 1.00 0 MRKC Alan P Mark2C
Chic and stylish home at an incredible price! 396094 (415) 615-6815 415-615-6815

9F 1160 Mission St #1905 /7th Street 525,000 1.00 1.00 1L COLD01 Mike Hood2C
Sweet view condo @ SOMA Grand!Perfect for owner or investor! 396319 (415) 447-8800 415-447-8774

9E 701 Pennsylvania Ave #202/22nd Street 520,000 1.00 1.50 1 STHB Gary G Beyrouti2L
Immaculate Penn Station Loft  w/parking! 396199 (415) 901-1700 415-518-0444

9A 622-624 Peralta Ave /Esmeralda 1,120,000 0.00 0.00 2 2 VANG02 Jennifer A Gilson3
1st Brokers Tour! MUST SEE! 396353 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7028

9C 328-330 San Carlos /Valencia 785,000 0.00 0.00 2 1 COLD23 Beverly J Kavanaugh-Savelli3
2 one bedroom units w/pkg delivered vacant-no OMI or Ellis 396299 (415) 437-4500 415-437-4500

9E 1319-1399 18th St /Missouri 2,795,000 0.00 0.00 7 2 ZEPH05 Christine Doud4
Prime location, pristine condition Mixed Use 4 Comm, 3 Res! 396117 (415) 315-0105 415-407-8411

9E 1319-1399 18th St /Missouri 2,795,000 0.00 0.00 7 2 ZEPH05 Damon M Knox7
Prime location, pristine condition Mixed Use 4 Comm, 3 Res! 396118 (415) 315-0105 415-235-8950

10F 220 Princeton St /Felton 669,000 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC Lorrie French1
Bring your clients! Lite lunch served 395984 (415) 929-7100 415-297-8071

10F 1127 Burrows St /Princeton 609,000 2.00 1.00 2 TRICB1 Steven M Caravelli1
Tunnel Entrance 2 bed home.Remod Kit & bath 396265 (415) 474-1750 415-229-1367

10E 224 Ordway St /Brussels/Goettingen569,000 4.00 2.00 1 VANG02 Greg Fulford1
Newly renovated 3 lvl hm w/spectacular Views!!!!!! 396264 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7002

10B 57 Cordova St /Athens 468,000 2.00 1.00 1 COLD03 Tim Curran1
1st Tour! 2BR + Sunroom up, needs TLC, Trust no court confrm 396333 (415) 334-1880 415-334-1880
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*5C 255 Chattanooga St /Dolores 1,245,000 2.00 1.00 2 ALPR18 Marilyn M Chavez1
*OPEN 3:00 - 4:30 only*  Victorian in heart of Noe Valley 396092 (415) 746-1111 415-240-6710

*9J 1067 Tennessee St /22nd Street 2,100,000 4.00 5.50 2 VANG02 Jonathan B Deason1
3200sqft complete renov! Hot neighborhood! 395098 (415) 321-7000 415-321-7049

*9E 1018 Pennsylvania Ave /23rd/25th 995,000 2.00 2.00 1 CLMB Jack Su1
Remodeled Victorian - Lots of light and outdoor space! 395759 (415) 431-8888 415-505-7611

*9A 665 Banks St /CRESCENT 899,000 4.00 3.00 2 MJEP Felix Levano1
Open 2-3:30pm only***HUGE PRICE REDUCTION********* 392151 (415) 681-1182 415-681-1182 x2

*9A 531 Precita Ave /Alabama 810,050 3.00 2.00 2 PFIC Ed Leavitt1
Hot Bernal partial fixer awaits your  touch. Probate  Sale. 395170 (415) 929-7100 415-345-3081

*9A 214 Bradford /Cortland 745,000 3.00 2.00 1 MCGU Judy H Karam1
2:30-3:30 ONLY | Great home w/ Zen garden. 395781 (415) 929-1500 415-279-1515

*9H 50 Lansing St #701 /1st 1,545,000 3.00 3.00 2 H&CO Yola Haddad Ozturk2C
Spectacular residence w/ sun deck & downtown views! 394538 (415) 921-6000 415-516-7138

*9C 2637-2639 22nd St #2637/Hampshire 1,099,950 3.00 3.00 1 BRWN Tim A Brown2T
Completely remod split level 3BR/3BA unit 395813 (415) 334-0100 415-594-9220
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